Halco AL-Series Area Light Available in lumen
packages from +10,000
to +38,000 lumens
LEDs are rated for greater
than 100,000 hour life
with calculated lumen
maintenance >70% (L70)
at 25°C.

MS=Factory Installed
Motion Sensor
Ordering Code Product Number Product Description
AL100/T5U50/7PRS 10200 AREA LIGHT, 100 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL100/T3U50/7PRS 10201 AREA LIGHT, 100 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL150/T5U50/7PRS 10202 AREA LIGHT, 150 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL150/T3U50/7PRS 10203 AREA LIGHT, 150 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL200/T5U50/7PRS 10204 AREA LIGHT, 200 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL200/T3U50/7PRS 10205 AREA LIGHT, 200 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL240/T5U50/7PRS 10206 AREA LIGHT, 240 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL240/T3U50/7PRS 10207 AREA LIGHT, 240 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL300/T5U50/7PRS 10208 AREA LIGHT, 300 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL300/T3U50/7PRS 10209 AREA LIGHT, 300 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL100/T5U40/7PRS 10210 AREA LIGHT, 100 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL100/T3U40/7PRS 10211 AREA LIGHT, 100 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL150/T5U40/7PRS 10212 AREA LIGHT, 150 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL150/T3U40/7PRS 10213 AREA LIGHT, 150 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL200/T5U40/7PRS 10214 AREA LIGHT, 200 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL200/T3U40/7PRS 10215 AREA LIGHT, 200 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP